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2019 CHANTING SCHEDULE  
• Chanting practice every Saturday at Wong Dai Sin 10am-12pm 
• If you are interested in helping with the jai lunch at D’Arcy St every 1st and 15th lunar day, please contact Head 

Office. 
 

DATE  TIME LOCATION PURPOSE 
JANUARY 

Jan 06 Sun 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Jan 06 Sun 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Jan 20 Sun 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Jan 20 Sun 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Jan 21 Mon 11.30 am D'Arcy Street Dao Jo 

FEBRUARY 
Feb 4 Mon 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chinese New Year Eve 
Feb 5 Tue   Chinese New Year  
Feb 13 Wed 11.30 am. D'Arcy Street Jade Emperor Festival   
Feb 16 Sat 9 am Orangeville Lantern Festival 
Feb 19 Tue 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Feb 19 Tue 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

MARCH 
Mar 07 Thu 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Mar 07 Thu 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Mar 21 Thu 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Mar 21 Thu 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Mar 25 Mon 11.30 am D'Arcy Street Goon Yam Festival 

APRIL 
Apr 05 Fri 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day Ching Ming (Chanting + Jai) 
Apr 05 Fri 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Apr 19 Fri 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Apr 19 Fri 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

MAY 
May 05 Sun 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
May 05 Sun 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
May 18 Sat 11.30 am D'Arcy Street Lui Jho Festival 
May 19 Sun 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
May 19 Sun 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

JUNE 
June 03 Mon 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
June 03 Mon 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
June 17 Mon 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
June 17 Mon 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

	

Please	support	all	FLK	activities	and	our	International	Centre	with	your	donations.		
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2019 CHANTING SCHEDULE  

DATE TIME LOCATION PURPOSE 
JULY 

July 03 Wed 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
July 03 Wed 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
July 17 Wed 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
July 17 Wed 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
July 21 Sun 11.30 am D'Arcy Street Goon Yam Festival 
July 26 Fri 9 am D'Arcy Street Guardian Festival 

AUGUST 
Aug 01 Thu 9 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Aug 01 Thu 2 pm Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Aug 3-4 Sat, Sun  Whole day International Centre All Souls 
Aug 6-7 Tue,Wed Whole day Wong Dai Sin All Souls 
Aug 10-11 Sat, Sun Whole day D'Arcy Street All Souls 
Aug 15 Sat 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Aug 15   Sat 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Aug 30 Fri 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Aug 30   Sat 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

SEPTEMBER 
Sep 13 Fri 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Sep 13 Fri 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Sep 29 Sun 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Sep 29 Sun 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

OCTOBER 
Oct 07 Mon 11.30 am D'Arcy Street Nine Emperor Gods Festival 
Oct 07 Mon 9 am Wong Dai Sin Nine Emperor Gods Festival 
Oct 13 Sun 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Oct 13 Sun 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Oct 17 Thur 11.30 am D'Arcy Street Goon Yam Festival 
Oct 28 Mon 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Oct 28 Mon 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

NOVEMBER 
Nov 11 Mon 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Nov 11 Mon 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting  
Nov 26 Thu 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Nov 26 Thu 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

DECEMBER 
Dec 10 Thu 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 15th day (Chanting + Jai) 
Dec 10 Thu  9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 
Dec 14 Sat 11.30 am D'Arcy Street Goon Yam Festival 
Dec 26 Thu 11.30 am D'Arcy Street 1st day (Chanting + Jai) 
Dec 26 Thu 9 am Wong Dai Sin Chanting 

 

For	more	information	contact	headoffice@taoist.org	/ph	416.656.2110	
Please	support	all	FLK	activities	and	our	International	Centre	with	your	donations.  
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